MAGNETIC COMPONENTS SELECTOR GUIDE  2009/10 EDITION
We reserve the right to change specifications without prior notice.
138
BHCL322522-1R0MLF 1.0 10 7.960 100 0.156 770 2000
BHCL322522-1R5MLF 1.5 10 7.960 80 0.195 580 2000
BHCL322522-2R2MLF 2.2 10 7.960 65 0.260 480 2000
BHCL322522-3R3MLF 3.3 10 7.960 55 0.325 400 2000
BHCL322522-4R7MLF 4.7 10 7.960 45 0.520 320 2000
BHCL322522-6R8MLF 6.8 10 7.960 35 0.650 280 2000
BHCL322522-100KLF 10.0 15 2.520 28 1.105 220 2000
BHCL322522-150KLF 15.0 15 2.520 25 1.690 180 2000
BHCL322522-220KLF 22.0 15 2.520 20 2.600 145 2000
BHCL322522-330KLF 33.0 15 2.520 15 3.640 115 2000
BHCL322522-470KLF 47.0 20 2.520 13 5.460 105 2000
BHCL322522-680KLF 68.0 20 2.520 10 8.450 85 2000
BHCL322522-820KLF 82.0 20 2.520 9 8.710 80 2000
BHCL322522-101KLF 100.0 20 0.796 8 10.140 75 2000
Inductance Code:
	 First	2	digits	are	significant.	Last	digit
	 denotes	the	number	of	trailing	zeros.	For
 values below 10µH, “R” denotes the